
Appendix A

West Dunbartonshire Council

Summary of Grants 2008/09

Amount 

Awarded

Grants Agreed by Delegated Approval £

Double L Centre 2,000

Clydebank Group Holidays 3,000

St Eunan's Disabled Club 2,278

Total agreed by Delegated Approval 7,278

Amount 

Recommended

Dumbarton Common Good Fund £

Dumbarton Riverside Parish Church 0

Total Dumbarton Common Good Fund Grants 0

Amount 

Recommended

Community Councils £

Dumbarton East & Central Community Council 1,640.00

Dumbarton North Community Council 5,691.64

Total Community Council Grants 7,331.64

Page 1


